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Shannon Bowling, Training Director							   FTO/OJT Focus Group & Development
Chris Kerl, Training Officer									   CTP Training
												   Collaboration Plan Training
												   Advisory Board Training


	◄ Dec 2015
	~ January 2016 ~
	Feb 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
HOLIDAY
New Year’s Day
	2 


	3 

	4 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	5 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	6 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	7 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	8 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 
EBP Presentation @
 Fayette County
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 
HOLIDAY
Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday
	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	Notes:






	◄ Jan 2016
	~ February 2016 ~
	Mar 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	2 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	3 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	4 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	5 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	23 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	24 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	25 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	26 
ECMS @CTI
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	27 


	28 

	29 

	Notes:





	◄ Feb 2016
	~ March 2016 ~
	Apr 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 
Training Academy 
Focus Group @ IGSC Conf. Rm. 130
10am-2pm
Bowling

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 
ECMS @Grant County
Instructor: 
Melissa Stephenson
	8 
ECMS @Grant County
Instructor: 
Melissa Stephenson
	9 
ECMS @Grant County
Instructor: 
Melissa Stephenson
	10 
ECMS @Grant County
Instructor: 
Melissa Stephenson
	11 
ECMS @Grant County
Instructor: 
Melissa Stephenson
	12 


	13 

	14 
ECMS @ Hamilton County
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	15 
ECMS @ Hamilton County
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	16 
ECMS @ Hamilton County
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	17 
ECMS @ Hamilton County
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	18 
ECMS @ Hamilton County
Instructor: Ray Ferns
	19 


	20 

	21 
EBP Presentation @
 Madison County @ 8:30am
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	22 

	23 
Presentation Skills @ CTI
Instructor: Bowling
	24 
FTO/OJT 
Focus Group @ IGSC Conf. Rm. 130
10am-2pm
Kerl

	25 
HOLIDAY                     Good Friday
	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 
Coaching & Staff Development Through Motivational Interviewing @ CTI
Instructors: Bowling & Darlage
	30 
Coaching & Staff Development Through Motivational Interviewing @ CTI
Instructors: Bowling & Darlage
	31 

	Notes:





	◄ Mar 2016
	~ April 2016 ~
	May 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 
EBP Presentation @
Perry County 
with Spencer County @ 
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 
Chief Probation Officer Summit @ 9:00am
	9 


	10 

	11 
Training Academy 
Focus Group @ IGSC Conf. Rm. 26
11am-3pm
Bowling

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 
 
	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 
St. Joseph County Vist
Instructors: Bowling & Braun
	27 
EBP Presentation @
 Lake County @ 8:30am
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	28 

	29 

	30 






	◄ Apr 2016
	~ May 2016 ~
	Jun 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 
HOLIDAY                 Primary Election Day
	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 
IACCAC Spring Conference in
 Lafayette, Indiana
	12 
IACCAC Spring Conference in
 Lafayette, Indiana
	13 
IACCAC Spring Conference in
 Lafayette, Indiana
	14 


	15 

	16 
Security Skills Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Bowling & Kerl
	17 
Security Skills Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Bowling & Kerl
	18 
Security Skills Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Bowling & Kerl
	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 
HOLIDAY               Memorial Day
	31 

	Notes:





	◄ May 2016
	~ June 2016 ~
	Jul 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 
EBP Presentation @ CTI @8:00am
for
 Henry County
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 
ECMS @ Gibson County
Instructors: 
Kerl & Haney
	7 
ECMS @ Gibson County
Instructors:
 Kerl & Haney
	8 
ECMS @ Gibson County
Instructors:
Kerl & Haney
	9 
ECMS @ Gibson County
Instructors:
Kerl & Haney
	10 
ECMS @ Gibson County
Instructors:
Kerl & Haney
	11 


	12 

	13 
EBP Presentation @ Clinton Co.
 @ 8:30am
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	14 
EBP Presentation @ Whitley County Govern. Center w/Lagrange Co.
 @ 8:30am
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 
Personal Protection Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Downey, Bowling & Kerl
	28 
Personal Protection Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Downey, Bowling & Kerl
	29 
Personal Protection Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Downey, Bowling & Kerl
	30 
Personal Protection Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Downey, Bowling & Kerl
	Notes:





	◄ Jun 2016
	~ July 2016 ~
	Aug 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
Personal Protection Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Downey, Bowling & Kerl
	2 


	3 

	4 
HOLIDAY               Independence Day
	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	12 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	13 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	14 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	15 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	Notes:





	◄ Jul 2016
	~ August 2016 ~
	Sep 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 
EBP Presentation @
 Lake County @ 8:30am (9:30 Indy Time)
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	3 
Presentation Skills @ CTI
Instructor: Bowling
	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 
Security Skills Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Bowling & Kerl
	9 
Security Skills Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Bowling & Kerl
	10 
Security Skills Adjunct Instructor Training @ CTI
Instructors: 
Bowling & Kerl
	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 
ECMS @ 
Whitley County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza and Kerl
	16 
ECMS @ 
Whitley County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza and Kerl
	17 
ECMS @ 
Whitley County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza and Kerl
	18 
ECMS @ 
Whitley County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza and Kerl
	19 
ECMS @
Whitley County
Instructors:
Zaragoza and Kerl
	20 
ECMS @
Whitley County
Instructors:
Zaragoza and Kerl

	21 

	22 
ECMS @ 
Hendricks County
Instructors: 
Darlage & Collyard
	23 
ECMS @ 
Hendricks County
Instructors:
Darlage & Collyard
	24 
ECMS @ 
Hendricks County
Instructors:
Darlage & Collyard

Motivational Interviewing @CTI provided by SD&T
	25 
ECMS @ 
Hendricks County
Instructors:
Darlage & Collyard

Motivational Interviewing @CTI provided by SD&T
	26 
ECMS @ 
Hendricks County
Instructors:
Darlage & Collyard
	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:





	◄ Aug 2016
	~ September 2016 ~
	Oct 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 
HOLIDAY                      Labor Day
	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 
Coaching & Staff Development Through Motivational Interviewing @ CTI
Instructors:
 Bowling & Darlage
	14 
Coaching & Staff Development Through Motivational Interviewing @ CTI
Instructors:
 Bowling & Darlage
	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 
ECMS @ CTI for Cheifs and Directors
Instructors:
Braun & Bowling

	20 
ECMS @ CTI for Cheifs and Directors
Instructors:
Braun & Bowling

	21 
ECMS @ CTI for Cheifs and Directors
Instructors:
Braun & Bowling

	22 
ECMS @ CTI for Cheifs and Directors
Instructors:
Braun & Bowling

	23 
ECMS @ CTI for Cheifs and Directors
Instructors:
Braun & Bowling

	24 


	25 

	26 
ECMS @ Porter County
Instructors:
Caplis & Love

	27 
ECMS @ Porter County
Instructors:
Caplis & Love

	28 
ECMS @ Porter County
Instructors:
Caplis & Love

	29 
ECMS @ Porter County
Instructors:
Caplis & Love

	30 
ECMS @ Porter County
Instructors:
Caplis & Love

	Notes:





	◄ Sep 2016
	~ October 2016 ~
	Nov 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 
ICJA Conference in
 Michigan City, Indiana

	5 
ICJA Conference in
 Michigan City, Indiana


	6 
ICJA Conference in
 Michigan City, Indiana

	7 
ICJA Conference in
 Michigan City, Indiana


	8 


	9 

	10 
HOLIDAY                                     Columbus Day
	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
EBP Presentation @
 Decatur Co.
 @ 8:30am
Instructors: Bowling & Kerl
	18 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	19 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors:
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	20 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	21 
ECMS @ Allen County
Instructors: 
Zaragoza & Hardwick
	22 


	23 

	 (
Facilitate Leadership 
Academyfor
 CC & Probation; Instructors all week Braun, Darlage, Bowling and Kerl
)24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	Notes:





	◄ Oct 2016
	~ November 2016 ~
	Dec 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 
HOLIDAY                                    General Election
	9 

	10 

	11 
HOLIDAY                                         Veteran’s Day
	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 
IACCAC Fall
 Conference in
 Indianapolis, Indiana
	17 
IACCAC Fall
 Conference in
 Indianapolis, Indiana
	18 
IACCAC Fall
 Conference in
 Indianapolis, Indiana
	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 
HOLIDAY                                 Thanksgiving Day
	25 
HOLIDAY                          Lincoln’s Birthday
	26 


	27 

	28 
ECMS @ Clinton County
Instructors: 
Haney &Darlage
	29 
ECMS @ Clinton County
Instructors: 
Haney &Darlage

Motivational Interviewing @ Lake County  provided by SD&T
	30 
ECMS @ Clinton County
Instructors:
Haney &Darlage

Motivational Interviewing @ Lake County  provided by SD&T
	Notes:


More Calendars from WinCalendar.com: 2016 Calendar, 2017 Calendar, Web Calendar with Holidays


	◄ Nov 2016
	~ December 2016 ~
	Jan 2017 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 
ECMS @ Clinton County
Instructors: 
Haney &Darlage
	2 
ECMS @ Clinton County
Instructors: 
Haney &Darlage
	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 
 (
Facilitate Leadership 
Academyfor
 CC & Probation; Instructors all week Braun, Darlage, Bowling and Kerl
)
	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 
HOLIDAY                                  Washington’s Birthday
	24 


	25 

	26 
HOLIDAY                                          Christmas DAy
	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 
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